
Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Dam
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 159 Gunilla Blomberg Örebro D 138 19

2 114 Inger Eriksson Eskilstuna D 135 14

3 85 Asta Gustafsson Vingåker D 121 40

4 87 Terese Tillenius Västerås D 121 7

5 152 Irene  Bergman Pålsboda D 118 33

6 53 Ann-Britt Pantzar Husby Rekarne D 111 13

7 170 Carina Olofsson Vretstorp D 94 14

8 115 Emma Vessberg Floda D 89 11

9 64 Jenny Daneilsson Fellingsbro D 79 10

10 63 Sanna Raslöv Fellingsbro D 76 1

11 13 Sara  Rönnstad Eskilstuna D 73 8

12 181 Mia Lejon Sköllersta D 45 14

13 182 Ann-Christine HolmkvistÖrebro D 30 8

14 194 Ann-Sofie Widfors Västerås D 23 0
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Junior
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 199 Samuel Malmgren Eskilstuna J 150 45

2 202 Emil Pedersen Fellingsbro J 130 38

3 131 Martin Karlsson Köping J 123 18

4 128 Anton Rosendahl Köping J 117 14

5 147 Tom Gunnarsson Pålsboda J 117 9

6 184 John Jonsson Arboga J 116 7

7 196 Elias Axelsson Kungsör J 107 15

8 129 Lukas Norin Köping J 105 8

9 94 Hampus Jansson Stora Sundby J 101 17

10 197 Edvin Axelsson Kungsör J 101 0

11 216 Max Öhrn Arboga J 91 3

12 98 Liam Jansson Stora Sundby J 87 7

13 146 Ulf Gunnarsson Pålsboda J 69 5

14 107 Elias Larsson Örebro J 69 0

15 103 Edvin Karlsson Näshulta J 46 1 6

16 91 Lucas Ekevid Kumla J 25 0
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 130 Stefan Jansson Köping Ö 159 159

2 12 Göran Evertsson Glanshammar Ö 159 79

3 117 Göte Jansson Floda V 159 59

4 205 Lennart Erlandsson Storfors YO 158 48

5 215 Bengt Blomberg Örebro YO 158 18

6 36 Patrik Nilsson Vintrosa Ö 157 39

7 102 Fredrik Karlsson Näshulta Ö 156 96

8 104 Olle Andersson Tived V 156 39

9 106 Folke Oskarsso Åsbro V 154 99

10 188 Håkan Johansson Glanshammar YO 154 94

11 206 Kennet Eriksson Granbergsdal YO 153 16

12 207 Michael Fört Kristinehamn Ö 153 15

13 50 Magnus Danielsson Köping Ö 151 114

14 169 Leif Åkertröm Vretstorp Ö 151 95

15 120 Patrik Norgren Köping Ö 151 58

16 153 Hans-Erik Eriksson Pålsboda V 151 16

17 11 Peter Rickardsson Frövi YO 150 59

18 199 Samuel Malmgren Eskilstuna J 150 45

19 138 Ovar Carlberg Avesta YO 149 49

20 201 Victor Rickardsson Fellingsbro Ö 148 59

21 45 Yngve Pettersson Granbergsdal YO 148 58

22 176 Tomas Westholm Möklinta Ö 148 43
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

23 141 Kent Assarsson Möklinta V 147 41

24 178 Torgny Nordin Sala Ö 147 17

25 177 Alf Lindbom Möklinta YO 146 76

26 61 Sven-Åke  Hammar Västerås YO 146 40

27 135 Stig-Åke Johansson Kolsva V 146 16

28 116 Leif Vessberg Floda YO 146 9

29 52 Bertil Ericsson Husby Rekarne YO 146 7

30 105 Teddy Jansson Laxå YO 146 0

31 204 Jonny Norgren Kungsör V 145 95

32 113 Sven Eriksson Eskilstuna V 145 47

33 99 Rasmus Persson Köping Ö 145 40

34 47 Johan Larsson Laxå Ö 145 18

35 70 Tomas Persson Vingåker Ö 145 16

36 142 Johan Franzén Kumla Ö 145 16

37 65 Anton Johansson Karlskoga Ö 145 9

38 10 Stefan Rickardsson Fellingsbro Ö 144 58

39 33 Lennart Ekström Eskilstuna YO 144 27

40 3 Christer Wikström Floda YO 144 27

41 96 Fredrik Jansson Stora Sundby Ö 144 16

42 72 Thomas  Johansson Arboga Ö 144 12

43 143 Mats Johansson Fjugesta YO 142 60

44 109 Magnus Sahlgren Köping Ö 142 48
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

45 210 Kent Eriksson Arboga YO 142 11

46 84 Per-Åke Andersson Vingåker YO 141 16

47 154 Peter Steen Pålsboda Ö 141 13

48 203 Jörgen Pedersen Fellingsbro Ö 140 1

49 119 Robin Viklund Köping Ö 139 6

50 144 Lars-Ove Eriksson Åsbro YO 138 68

51 9 Magnus Hansson Köping Ö 138 44

52 159 Gunilla Blomberg Örebro D 138 19

53 145 Andreas Englund Åsbro Ö 138 17

54 38 Mattias Molin Örebro Ö 138 14

55 198 Christer Axelsson Kungsör YO 137 59

56 82 Gunnar Norling Gusselby YO 137 44

57 214 Magnus Johansson Aspa Bruk YO 137 33

58 212 Pär  Karlsson Åsbro YO 136 38

59 123 John Priman Lill Kyrka Ö 136 15

60 114 Inger Eriksson Eskilstuna D 135 14

61 157 Sebastian Neselius Eskilstuna Ö 134 34

62 67 Ted Hansson Vingåker Ö 134 19

63 112 Roger Alf Eskilstuna YO 134 8

64 150 Stig Adolffson Kumla V 132

65 68 Stefan Olsson Vingåker YO 131 36

66 35 Rolf Nilsson Pålsboda V 131 10
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

67 213 Pär Andersson Askersund Ö 130 45

68 190 Jimmy Eriksson WidforsVästerås Ö 130 41

69 202 Emil Pedersen Fellingsbro J 130 38

70 86 Jan Andersson Lill Kyrka YO 130 18

71 60 Johan Wegemark Björkvik YO 130 3

72 55 Fredrik Kammerland Nora Ö 129 0

73 186 Robin Forslund Västerås Ö 128 11 0

74 6 Matthias Turunen Askersund Ö 128 89

75 173 Joakim Haals Eskilstuna Ö 128 41

76 56 Ulf-Peter Öberg Nora Ö 127 78

77 156 Lasse Holmquist Frövi Ö 127 37

78 44 Jan Karlsson Kristinehamn V 127 5

79 162 Mikael Scandola Örebro Ö 126 40

80 132 Lars-Göran  Karlsson Köping Ö 126 38

81 5 Kristian Björk Vretstorp YO 126 7

82 211 Robert Kvist Kolsva Ö 125 35

83 118 Per Johansson Köping Ö 124 41

84 149 Gunnar Johansson Pålsboda V 123 30

85 48 Hannu Rahkonen Finnerödja YO 123 18

86 131 Martin Karlsson Köping J 123 18

87 1 Ulf Cederlöf Stora Sundby YO 123 14

88 4 Mikael  Oskarsson Vretstorp YO 122 46
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

89 81 Teijo Lehtonen Nora Ö 122 24

90 41 Tobias Andersson Västra Näshulta Ö 122 15

91 90 Niklas Ekevid Kumla YO 122 11

92 85 Asta Gustafsson Vingåker D 121 40

93 71 Jan Johansson Arboga Ö 121 35

94 179 Fredrik Gustafsson Uppsala YO 121 10

95 87 Terese Tillenius Västerås D 121 7

96 125 Göran Hemlin Västerförnebo Ö 121 4

97 46 Henrik  Larsson Finnerödja Ö 120 30

98 124 Jan-Erik Eriksson Örebro Ö 120 17

99 79 Per-Göran Torstensson Stora Mellösa YO 119 27

100 83 Kent Arleij Lill Kyrka Ö 119 15

101 100 Mikael Lundqvist Köping Ö 119 13

102 152 Irene  Bergman Pålsboda D 118 33

103 208 Ladislav Mesaros Åsbro V 118 26

104 164 Thed Nilsson Örebro Ö 118 13

105 8 Lars-Olof Petersson Köping V 118 11

106 77 Mattias Moell Vikingstad Ö 118 10

107 78 Emil Hed Arboga Ö 118 7

108 54 Roine Öberg Nora V 117 33

109 128 Anton Rosendahl Köping J 117 14

110 147 Tom Gunnarsson Pålsboda J 117 9
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

111 136 Robert Eriksson Frövi Ö 117 2

112 184 John Jonsson Arboga J 116 7

113 200 Tord Malmgren Eskilstuna Ö 115 5

114 185 Rasmus Eriksson WidforsVästerås Ö 114 40

115 62 Kent Karlsson Fellingsbro YO 114 31

116 167 Jonas Lantz Johanneshov Ö 114 27

117 80 Fredrik Ahlgren Stora Mellösa V 114 26

118 139 Hans Lindorsson Avesta V 114 5

119 97 Allan Jansson Stora Sundby V 114 1

120 7 Tommy  Hansson Köping V 113 31

121 34 Gunnar Ekström Eskilstuna YO 113 17

122 137 Jan Eriksson Frövi YO 112 27

123 69 Jonas Axelsson Vingåker YO 112 14

124 151 Tobias Säteråsen Pålsboda Ö 112 12

125 171 Göran Eriksson Örebro YO 111 34

126 51 Tony Johansson Köping Ö 111 16

127 53 Ann-Britt Pantzar Husby Rekarne D 111 13

128 209 Tony Berggren Arboga Ö 111 9

129 161 Peter Edgren Örebro Ö 110 16

130 183 Leif Larsson Arboga Ö 110 12

131 191 Jan Eriksson Västerås YO 109 5

132 2 Kaj Lindroth Stora Sundby Ö 109 4
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

133 75 Johan Crafoord Bromma YO 108 9

134 196 Elias Axelsson Kungsör J 107 15

135 37 Joakim Karlsson Sköllersta Ö 107 9

136 14 Niklas Rönnstad Eskilstuna Ö 107 3

137 43 Stefan Berglund Stora Mellösa Ö 106 40

138 166 Daniel Eriksson Johanneshov Ö 106 23

139 108 Ulf Gustafsson Örebro YO 106 0

140 187 Erik Larsson Västerås Ö 105 14

141 134 Nils Åslund Kungsör Ö 105 11

142 174 Staffan Palmér Kungsör YO 105 10

143 129 Lukas Norin Köping J 105 8

144 88 Jack Maroun Västerås Ö 104 47

145 49 Robin Vidén Köping Ö 104 17

146 189 Simon Söderberg Västerås Ö 104 2

147 121 Seppo Korpela Köping Ö 103 19

148 192 Bobbie Frank Eskilstuna Ö 103 8

149 175 William Palmér Kungsör Ö 103 6

150 168 Fredrik Larsson Vallentuna Ö 103 2

151 126 Håkan Lennartsson Västerförnebo Ö 102 16

152 148 Mats Gunnarsson Pålsboda Ö 102 13

153 195 Robert Morelius Eskilstuna Ö 102 10

154 94 Hampus Jansson Stora Sundby J 101 17
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

155 155 Gunnar Annell Pålsboda Ö 101 10

156 73 Anton Grönberg Arboga Ö 101 1

157 197 Edvin Axelsson Kungsör J 101 0

158 59 Lage Pålsson Örebro YO 100 8

159 172 Martin Haals Eskilstuna Ö 96 16

160 133 Magnus Jansson Fellingsbro Ö 95 19

161 101 Johan Carlsson Köping Ö 95 18

162 170 Carina Olofsson Vretstorp D 94 14

163 160 Max Stenhem Örebro Ö 94 2

164 111 Anders Gunnarsson Köping Ö 93 4

165 122 Rickard Viklund Köping Ö 92

166 163 Tommi Brink Köping Ö 92 7

167 58 Lars Ahlin Katrineholm V 91 14

168 216 Max Öhrn Arboga J 91 3

169 180 Mikael Palm Arboga YO 90 1

170 193 Johan Hallman Eskilstuna Ö 89 40

171 115 Emma Vessberg Floda D 89 11

172 66 Linus Axelsson Vingåker Ö 88 5

173 98 Liam Jansson Stora Sundby J 87 7

174 89 Henrik  Karlsson Arboga Ö 86 2

175 92 Mikael  Wessman Arboga YO 82 8

176 93 Pontus Jansson Eskilstuna Ö 82 1
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Oavsett klass
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

177 64 Jenny Daneilsson Fellingsbro D 79 10

178 76 Jean Crafoord Bromma Ö 78 0

179 165 Marcus Hjalmarsson Storvreta Ö 77 5

180 127 Ander Dahlin Köping Ö 76 8

181 158 Christoffer Neselius Hälleforsnäs Ö 76 5

182 63 Sanna Raslöv Fellingsbro D 76 1

183 13 Sara  Rönnstad Eskilstuna D 73 8

184 146 Ulf Gunnarsson Pålsboda J 69 5

185 107 Elias Larsson Örebro J 69 0

186 74 Anders Grönberg Arboga Ö 66 0

187 42 Christian Palm Odensbacken Ö 55 0

188 57 Stefan Brostedt Ärla Ö 51 3

189 110 Mikael  Gunnarsson Köping Ö 47 18

190 103 Edvin Karlsson Näshulta J 46 1 6

191 181 Mia Lejon Sköllersta D 45 14

192 95 Linus Jansson Stora Sundby Ö 39 0

193 182 Ann-Christine HolmkvistÖrebro D 30 8

194 91 Lucas Ekevid Kumla J 25 0

195 194 Ann-Sofie Widfors Västerås D 23 0
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Veteran
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 117 Göte Jansson Floda V 159 59

2 104 Olle Andersson Tived V 156 39

3 106 Folke Oskarsso Åsbro V 154 99

4 153 Hans-Erik Eriksson Pålsboda V 151 16

5 141 Kent Assarsson Möklinta V 147 41

6 135 Stig-Åke Johansson Kolsva V 146 16

7 204 Jonny Norgren Kungsör V 145 95

8 113 Sven Eriksson Eskilstuna V 145 47

9 150 Stig Adolffson Kumla V 132

10 35 Rolf Nilsson Pålsboda V 131 10

11 44 Jan Karlsson Kristinehamn V 127 5

12 149 Gunnar Johansson Pålsboda V 123 30

13 208 Ladislav Mesaros Åsbro V 118 26

14 8 Lars-Olof Petersson Köping V 118 11

15 54 Roine Öberg Nora V 117 33

16 80 Fredrik Ahlgren Stora Mellösa V 114 26

17 139 Hans Lindorsson Avesta V 114 5

18 97 Allan Jansson Stora Sundby V 114 1

19 7 Tommy  Hansson Köping V 113 31

20 58 Lars Ahlin Katrineholm V 91 14
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Yngre oldboys
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 205 Lennart Erlandsson Storfors YO 158 48

2 215 Bengt Blomberg Örebro YO 158 18

3 188 Håkan Johansson Glanshammar YO 154 94

4 206 Kennet Eriksson Granbergsdal YO 153 16

5 11 Peter Rickardsson Frövi YO 150 59

6 138 Ovar Carlberg Avesta YO 149 49

7 45 Yngve Pettersson Granbergsdal YO 148 58

8 177 Alf Lindbom Möklinta YO 146 76

9 61 Sven-Åke  Hammar Västerås YO 146 40

10 116 Leif Vessberg Floda YO 146 9

11 52 Bertil Ericsson Husby Rekarne YO 146 7

12 105 Teddy Jansson Laxå YO 146 0

13 33 Lennart Ekström Eskilstuna YO 144 27

14 3 Christer Wikström Floda YO 144 27

15 143 Mats Johansson Fjugesta YO 142 60

16 210 Kent Eriksson Arboga YO 142 11

17 84 Per-Åke Andersson Vingåker YO 141 16

18 144 Lars-Ove Eriksson Åsbro YO 138 68

19 198 Christer Axelsson Kungsör YO 137 59

20 82 Gunnar Norling Gusselby YO 137 44

21 214 Magnus Johansson Aspa Bruk YO 137 33

22 212 Pär  Karlsson Åsbro YO 136 38
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Yngre oldboys
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

23 112 Roger Alf Eskilstuna YO 134 8

24 68 Stefan Olsson Vingåker YO 131 36

25 86 Jan Andersson Lill Kyrka YO 130 18

26 60 Johan Wegemark Björkvik YO 130 3

27 5 Kristian Björk Vretstorp YO 126 7

28 48 Hannu Rahkonen Finnerödja YO 123 18

29 1 Ulf Cederlöf Stora Sundby YO 123 14

30 4 Mikael  Oskarsson Vretstorp YO 122 46

31 90 Niklas Ekevid Kumla YO 122 11

32 179 Fredrik Gustafsson Uppsala YO 121 10

33 79 Per-Göran Torstensson Stora Mellösa YO 119 27

34 62 Kent Karlsson Fellingsbro YO 114 31

35 34 Gunnar Ekström Eskilstuna YO 113 17

36 137 Jan Eriksson Frövi YO 112 27

37 69 Jonas Axelsson Vingåker YO 112 14

38 171 Göran Eriksson Örebro YO 111 34

39 191 Jan Eriksson Västerås YO 109 5

40 75 Johan Crafoord Bromma YO 108 9

41 108 Ulf Gustafsson Örebro YO 106 0

42 174 Staffan Palmér Kungsör YO 105 10

43 59 Lage Pålsson Örebro YO 100 8

44 180 Mikael Palm Arboga YO 90 1
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Yngre oldboys
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

45 92 Mikael  Wessman Arboga YO 82 8
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
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Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Öppen
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

1 130 Stefan Jansson Köping Ö 159 159

2 12 Göran Evertsson Glanshammar Ö 159 79

3 36 Patrik Nilsson Vintrosa Ö 157 39

4 102 Fredrik Karlsson Näshulta Ö 156 96

5 207 Michael Fört Kristinehamn Ö 153 15

6 50 Magnus Danielsson Köping Ö 151 114

7 169 Leif Åkertröm Vretstorp Ö 151 95

8 120 Patrik Norgren Köping Ö 151 58

9 201 Victor Rickardsson Fellingsbro Ö 148 59

10 176 Tomas Westholm Möklinta Ö 148 43

11 178 Torgny Nordin Sala Ö 147 17

12 99 Rasmus Persson Köping Ö 145 40

13 47 Johan Larsson Laxå Ö 145 18

14 70 Tomas Persson Vingåker Ö 145 16

15 142 Johan Franzén Kumla Ö 145 16

16 65 Anton Johansson Karlskoga Ö 145 9

17 10 Stefan Rickardsson Fellingsbro Ö 144 58

18 96 Fredrik Jansson Stora Sundby Ö 144 16

19 72 Thomas  Johansson Arboga Ö 144 12

20 109 Magnus Sahlgren Köping Ö 142 48

21 154 Peter Steen Pålsboda Ö 141 13

22 203 Jörgen Pedersen Fellingsbro Ö 140 1
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Öppen
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

23 119 Robin Viklund Köping Ö 139 6

24 9 Magnus Hansson Köping Ö 138 44

25 145 Andreas Englund Åsbro Ö 138 17

26 38 Mattias Molin Örebro Ö 138 14

27 123 John Priman Lill Kyrka Ö 136 15

28 157 Sebastian Neselius Eskilstuna Ö 134 34

29 67 Ted Hansson Vingåker Ö 134 19

30 213 Pär Andersson Askersund Ö 130 45

31 190 Jimmy Eriksson WidforsVästerås Ö 130 41

32 55 Fredrik Kammerland Nora Ö 129 0

33 186 Robin Forslund Västerås Ö 128 11 0

34 6 Matthias Turunen Askersund Ö 128 89

35 173 Joakim Haals Eskilstuna Ö 128 41

36 56 Ulf-Peter Öberg Nora Ö 127 78

37 156 Lasse Holmquist Frövi Ö 127 37

38 162 Mikael Scandola Örebro Ö 126 40

39 132 Lars-Göran  Karlsson Köping Ö 126 38

40 211 Robert Kvist Kolsva Ö 125 35

41 118 Per Johansson Köping Ö 124 41

42 81 Teijo Lehtonen Nora Ö 122 24

43 41 Tobias Andersson Västra Näshulta Ö 122 15

44 71 Jan Johansson Arboga Ö 121 35
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Öppen
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

45 125 Göran Hemlin Västerförnebo Ö 121 4

46 46 Henrik  Larsson Finnerödja Ö 120 30

47 124 Jan-Erik Eriksson Örebro Ö 120 17

48 83 Kent Arleij Lill Kyrka Ö 119 15

49 100 Mikael Lundqvist Köping Ö 119 13

50 164 Thed Nilsson Örebro Ö 118 13

51 77 Mattias Moell Vikingstad Ö 118 10

52 78 Emil Hed Arboga Ö 118 7

53 136 Robert Eriksson Frövi Ö 117 2

54 200 Tord Malmgren Eskilstuna Ö 115 5

55 185 Rasmus Eriksson WidforsVästerås Ö 114 40

56 167 Jonas Lantz Johanneshov Ö 114 27

57 151 Tobias Säteråsen Pålsboda Ö 112 12

58 51 Tony Johansson Köping Ö 111 16

59 209 Tony Berggren Arboga Ö 111 9

60 161 Peter Edgren Örebro Ö 110 16

61 183 Leif Larsson Arboga Ö 110 12

62 2 Kaj Lindroth Stora Sundby Ö 109 4

63 37 Joakim Karlsson Sköllersta Ö 107 9

64 14 Niklas Rönnstad Eskilstuna Ö 107 3

65 43 Stefan Berglund Stora Mellösa Ö 106 40

66 166 Daniel Eriksson Johanneshov Ö 106 23
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
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Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Öppen
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

67 187 Erik Larsson Västerås Ö 105 14

68 134 Nils Åslund Kungsör Ö 105 11

69 88 Jack Maroun Västerås Ö 104 47

70 49 Robin Vidén Köping Ö 104 17

71 189 Simon Söderberg Västerås Ö 104 2

72 121 Seppo Korpela Köping Ö 103 19

73 192 Bobbie Frank Eskilstuna Ö 103 8

74 175 William Palmér Kungsör Ö 103 6

75 168 Fredrik Larsson Vallentuna Ö 103 2

76 126 Håkan Lennartsson Västerförnebo Ö 102 16

77 148 Mats Gunnarsson Pålsboda Ö 102 13

78 195 Robert Morelius Eskilstuna Ö 102 10

79 155 Gunnar Annell Pålsboda Ö 101 10

80 73 Anton Grönberg Arboga Ö 101 1

81 172 Martin Haals Eskilstuna Ö 96 16

82 133 Magnus Jansson Fellingsbro Ö 95 19

83 101 Johan Carlsson Köping Ö 95 18

84 160 Max Stenhem Örebro Ö 94 2

85 111 Anders Gunnarsson Köping Ö 93 4

86 122 Rickard Viklund Köping Ö 92

87 163 Tommi Brink Köping Ö 92 7

88 193 Johan Hallman Eskilstuna Ö 89 40
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Arboga Sportskytteklubb
2017-05-14
Gyttorp Cup

Klass: Öppen
Gyttorp Cup

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. Skilje Särskj

89 66 Linus Axelsson Vingåker Ö 88 5

90 89 Henrik  Karlsson Arboga Ö 86 2

91 93 Pontus Jansson Eskilstuna Ö 82 1

92 76 Jean Crafoord Bromma Ö 78 0

93 165 Marcus Hjalmarsson Storvreta Ö 77 5

94 127 Ander Dahlin Köping Ö 76 8

95 158 Christoffer Neselius Hälleforsnäs Ö 76 5

96 74 Anders Grönberg Arboga Ö 66 0

97 42 Christian Palm Odensbacken Ö 55 0

98 57 Stefan Brostedt Ärla Ö 51 3

99 110 Mikael  Gunnarsson Köping Ö 47 18

100 95 Linus Jansson Stora Sundby Ö 39 0
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